Department of
Environmental Protection

Twin Towers Office Building
Lawton Chiles : 2600 Blair Stone Road Virginia B. Wetherell
Governor Tallahassee, Florida 32399-2400 Secretary

June 24, 1998

Mr. Michael Larkin
Colonial Cleaners

4641 Lake Worth Road
Green Acres, Florida 33463

Re: Facility No.: 0990547
Dear Mr. Larkin:

The Department has received the Title V General Permit
Notification Form for the dry cleaning facility that you
submitted on June 1, 1998.

Please note that in January of each year the Department will
be mailing fee notices to those facilities using the Title V
general permit. This annual operation fee is $50 and it is due
and pavable between January 15 and March 1 of each year the
facility is in operation and is subject to the requirements of
the Title V general permit.

If you have or expect to have any changes in your mailing
address, location address, responsible official, or phone number,
please notify the Department at the following address:

. Title V General Permits Office

‘Bureau of Air Monitoring and Mobile Sources MS 5510
Department of Environmental Protection
2600 Blair Stone Road
Tallahassee, F1 32399-2400

If there are any changes in the facility status, including
change of operating parameters or equipment, or if you have any
additional questions regarding the Title V General Permit
Program, please contact the District or local air program
compliance inspector in your area.

Sincerely,

L.}L ’

Sl . ,
/;%Dotty Diltz, Chief

l’ Bureau of Air Monitoring

and Mobile Sources

DD/jw

cc: Mr. Al Grasso, Palm Beach County

“Protect, Conserve and Manage Florida’s Environment and Natural Resources”

Printed on recycled paper.
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Perchloroethylene Dry Cleaning Facility Notification

Facility Name and Location 6}9 ‘/&/P /
&, 7. L
1. Facility Owner/Company Name (Name of corporation, agency, or individual owner): "% Or 7 P 6‘0
S, Y </
MC/‘(&/ /A,Zk( N/ o 4
2. Site Name (For example, plant name or number); v% ’Q‘)ﬁ
Colaain | Clesne v
3. Hazardous Waste Generator Identification Number:
@7:/0 036V Y757
4. Facility Location: R
Street Address: 4 54'/ La/(e (’JMY/h d
City: County: Zip Code:
6/2(-7«9«:/.// A/ flea by I2¢(3

Responsible Official

Name and Title of Responsible Official:

i Loy

Responsible Official Mailing Address:
Organization/Firm:

Street Address:
y A [

City:
Responsible Official Telephone Number:

Telephone: - (5_4(),?‘%}7. g/g/dl

Facility Contact (If different from Responsible Official)

O -2/

County: Zip Code:

Fax:

(

Name and Title of Facility Contact (For example, plant manager):

5\ L7

Facility Contact Address:

10.

Street Address:

City: County: Zip Code:

11. Facility Contact Telephone Number:

Telephone:  ( ) Fax:

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2)
Effective: 6-25-96

Page 13 of 16



Facility Information

)’V]&CCMW ﬁ‘@f’f

1.(a) Provide the mformatlon below for each machine at the facility. Indxcate the type of machine, the date of
its purchase, and the date the control device was installed, if applicable.

gs /5 l/V

Scat5'10) (4o 405G

Date Date Date Date Date Date
Machine Control Machine Control Machine Control
Initially Device Initially Device Initially Device
Type of Machine ID |Purchased |[Installed ID [Purchased |installed - | ID |Purchased |Instalied
Example #1 03-OCT-93 12-NOV-93 #2 08-DEC- 91
WW
Dry-to-Dry Unit . )

(1) w/ ref. condenser ) “)&
(2) w/ carbon adsorber
(3) w/ no controls
{Washer Unit

(4) w/ ref. condenser
(5) w/ carbon adsorber
(6) w/ no controls
[Dryer Unit e e
(7) w/ ref. condenser
(8) w/ carbon adsorber
(9) w/ no controls
[Rectaimer Unit

(10) w/ ref. condenser
(11) w/carbon adsorber
(12) w/ no controls

i‘? %%

#3 02-MAR- R-92
7’1—«\‘4—; MwLu ‘; Mf)’}k \qg/é ; ,c‘;
i
|
|

(b) Control devices are required, but not yet installed | ]

(c) No control devices are required to be installed | ]

2.(a) What was the total quantity of perchloroethylene (perc) purchased in the latest 12 months?
gallons

Check why it is less than 12 months:ANew owner: New store: | ] Did not keep records: | ]

3. What is the facility's source classification based on the definitions found in section (3) of Part I1?
(Indicate with an "X". Select one classification only.)

Existing small area sou_rcePé

Existing large area source | ]

New small area source

L1

(b) If less than 12 months, how many? | 2 i months
s

|

L] |

New large area source

Page 14 of 16 _

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2)
Effective: 6-25-96




4. What control technology is required on machines pursuant to section (5) of Part Il of this notification form?
(Indicate with an "X".)

Existing large area source
Carbon adsorber I ] Refrigerated condenser | ]

New small area source
Refrigerated condenser | ]

New large area source
Refrigerated condenser | ]

5. A facility which contains non-exempt emissions units shall not be eligible to use the general permit pursuant
to Rule 62-213.300, F.A.C. Verify that all steam and hot water generating units on-site meet the following
exemption criteria or that no such units exist on-site:

All steam and hot water generating units on-site (1) have a total heat input of 10 million BTU/hr or less (298
boiler HP or less), and (2) are fired exclusively by natural gas except for periods of natural gas curtailment
during which propane or fuel oil containing no more than one percent sulfur is fired.

All steam and hot water generating units exempt I f g ]
No such units on-site { ]

Equipment Monitoring and Recordkeeping Information
Check all logs which are required to be kept on-site in accordance with the requirements of this general permit:
(a) Purchase receipts and solvent purchases
(b) Leak detection inspection and repair
(c) Refrigerated condenser temperature monitoring
(d) Carbon adsorber exhaust perc concentration monitoring

(e) Instrument calibration

5L LR

(H Start-up, shutdown, malfunction plan

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page 15 of 16
Effective: 6-25-96



Surrender of Existing Air Permit(s)
Please indicate with an ”X" the appropriate selection:

I ] I hereby surrender all existing air permits authorizing operation of the
facility indicated in this notification form; specifically, permit number(s)

%\ No air permits currently exist for the operation of the facility indicated in
" this notification form.

Responsible Official Certification

1, the undersigned, am the responsible official, as defined in Part Il of this form, of the facility addressed in
this notification. I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the
statements made in this notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, I agree to operate and
maintain the air pollutant emissions units and air pollution control equipment described above so as to
comply with all terms and conditions of this general permit as set forth in Part Il of this notification form.

I will promptly notify the Department of any changes to the information contained in this notification.

/ /?T %/ /&, 3'7/ 7p”

Slg%% Date

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page 16 of 16
Effective: 6-25-96




TITLE V AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT
INS&CTION SUMMARY REPORT

TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL

| COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY [] RE-INSPECTION []
mem:. PSY5 TMeouT,_ /2 245 amsip O F 2547
TYPE OF FACILITY:__DZY /eanira~ .
FACILITY NAME: . Co/ 01 12f C’T/rGW ' DATE:_5-~ 279"
FACILITY LOCATION: __ HE LS - Lol lusrvh R
Lalee LD ovyh, FC 33463
RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL: /M K€ [ a A KN PHONE NUMBER:

i @/ Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the facility is found to be in
| compliance with DEP Rule 62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.). -

Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the following compliance
discrepancies were noted:
COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENT/PROBLEM FOLLOW-UP ACTION REQUIRED
“
- o <<\ _
% W, 7L
2, O
%, % {93 O
%
o, 7,
e
COMMENTS:
The Annual Compliance Certification form has been properly certified and submitted to the inspector. YES[ ] NO@
DATE OF NEXT INSPECTION:____ /VL/Z y- [ 97 ?
(A‘ﬁpronm /

INSPECTION CONDUCTED BY:__ %& /{ s

: Zé/o Pleas%x:nt)

— O
INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE U / PHONE NUMBER: jj_f- 3 @ 7
Paoa AF ’ Ravyi
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PERCHLOROETHYLENE DRY CLEANERS

TITLE V GENERAL PERMIT
COMPLIANCE INSPECTION CHECKLIST

TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL

RE-INSPECTION |

FME

,,'rb\/ COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY
a .

smsmr:0999 5’474&’@5 —27- C?%)Tmmmﬁ 4—5 TIME OUT: iﬂ,’él

FACILITY NAME: COI o el

C(Q/Q’ewwﬁ

FACILITY LOCATION: 4‘ g 4}

(aqlee |vesTh K

(afe WeSXTh, FL 23463

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL : Mike [ = FKin

U =~ 440

PHONE:

CONTACT NAME: ..

PHONE:

|PART I: NOTIFICATION

%, L

(check appropriate box) @0

1. New facility notified DARM 30 days prior to startup ,f% 6' y <° 0 Q

2. Facility failed to notify DARM to use general permit - . ' 06,,'7/» 'eod 0
e ———— N —

[PART Xt: CLASSIFICATION

\.\srvzp

(check appropriate box)

Al
1. Existing small area source
dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr
transfer only, x < 200 gal/yr
both types, x < 140 gal/yr
(constructed before 12/9/91)

X

3. Existing large arca saurce a
dry-to-dry only, 140 <x <2,100 gal/yr
transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr

- (constructed before 12/9/91)

5. This is a correct facility classification

0
a

facility was gallons.

Facility indicated on notification form that it is:

(1 No notification form

0 Drop store/out of business/petroleum
2. New small area source a-
dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr
transfer only, x < 200 gal/yr
both types, x < 140 gallyr
(constructed on or after 12/9/91)
4. New large area source - Q
dry-to-dry only, 140 < x < 2,100 gal/yr
transfer only, 200 <x < l 800 gal/yr
both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
(constructed on or after 12/9/91)

% ON (Can not determine

If no, please check the appropriate classification;
facility qualified for a general permit as number
facility exceeds above limits and is not eligible for a general permit

above

. The total quantity of perchloroethylene (perc) purchased within the preceding 12 months by this dry cleamng

1 ofS Revised 8/11/97




e

|PART II: GENERAL CONTROL REQUIREMENTS

Is the responsiblie official of the dry cleaning facility:
(check appropriate boxes)

1. Storing perchloroethylene in tightly sealed and impervious containers? /E]{ ON ON/A
2. Examining the containers for leakage? ' ,(2{ aN ON/A
3. Closing and securing machine doors except during loading/unloading? aN
4. Draining cartridge filters in their housing or in sealed containers for at
least 24 hours prior to disposal? ﬁ ON ON/A
5. Maintaining solvent-to-carbon ratios and steam pressure for carbon!adsorbcr_
beds according to the manufacturer’s specifications? ) ‘ ay ON /A
|PART IV: PROCESS VENT CONTROLS i
In Part I1-A: T .
If classification 1 has been checked, no controls are required. Proceed to Part V.
If classification 2 has been ‘ghccked, the machine should he equipped with a refrigerated conidenser
(complete A below).
. If classification 3 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with either a refrigerated

condenser or a carbon adsorber (complete A and B below). Carbon adsorber must have been
-installed p{iof, to September 22, 1993 .

If classification 4 has been checked, the machine should
(complete A and B below).

equipped with a refrigerated condenser

A. Has the responsible offigial of all new sources anpd’existing large area sources:

(check appropriate boxes)

1. Equipped all machines with the appxgpriate yent controls? Yy ON

2. Equipped dry-to-dry machines witli & oop vapor venting system? Oy ON ON/a

3. Equipped the condenser with gdiverter valve so ai

wwill be directed away from the

condenser upon opening thedoor? Oy anN awNa
4. Measured and recorded the temperature of the outlet exhaust stream of a refrigerated :

condenser ona weekly/bi-weekly basis? Qy ON
5. Repaired or adjusted the equipment within 24 hours if the exhaust temperature of the

condenser exceeded 45°F?7 Oy ON On/A
6. Conducted all temperature monitaring after an appropriate cooldown period and after

verifying that the coolant had been completely charged? Oy ON

20f5 ‘ ' Revised 8/11/97



B.

1.

. Assufed that the s;{mpling p

Has the responsible official of an cxisting large or new large area source also:

Measured and recorded the exhaust temperature on the outlet side of the condenser located

on dry-to-dry, reclaimer, and dryer machines on a weekly basis?

Measured and recorded the washer exhaust temperature at the condensep
inlet and outlet weekly?

Is the temperature differentia to or greater than 20°
Measured and recorded the perc concentratiom\jin the exhaust stream weekly

at the end of the fina!l drying cycle while the mashia€ is venting to the adsorber,
if machines are equipped with a carbon adsor

Is the perc concentration equal tg

on the carbon adsorber exhaust for uring

perc concentratiorg is st 8 duct diameters downstream of any bend, cortraction,
or expansion; is at least 2 duct diameters upstream from any bend, contraction,

or expansion; and downstream from no other inlet?

. Equipped transfer machines (dryers, reciaimers, and washers) with individual

condenser coils?

. Routed airflow to the carbon adsorber (if used) at all times?

ay

ay

ay

ay

ay

ay

ay

ay

aN

ON
aN

ON
ON

ON

aN

N

ON/A
ON/A

ON/A

ON/A

ON/A

ONva

ON/A

[PART V: RECORDKEEPING REQUIREMENTS

~ N b

Has the responsible official:
(check appropriate boxes)

L
2.
3

Maintained receipts for perc purchased?
Maintained rolling monthly averages of perc consumption?
Maintained leak detection inspectidn and repair reports for the following:

a. documentation of leaks repaired w/in 24 hrs? or;

b. documentation of paris ordered to repair leak and leak Tepaired w/in 2 days

and parts installed'w/in 5 days of receipt?

. Maintained calibration data? (for applicable direct reading instruments)
. Maintained exhaust duct monitoring data on perc concentrations?

. Maintained starlﬁp/shuldown/malfunclion plan?

. Maintainedwons?

Problem corrected?

. Maintained compliance plan, if applicable?

0N
2 oN

%

aN

A7 on
oy aN AN/A
ay an Ana

ON

aN/A

ON/A

Y ON ON/A
Ay an anva

Qy aN ?’NIA

Jofs

Revised 8/11/97




[PART VI: LEAK DETECTION AND REPAIRS

Odor (noticeable perc odor)

' Vlsual examination (condensed solvent on exterior surfaces)

Physical detection (airflow feit through gaskets)

1. Does the responsible official conduct a weekly (for small sources, bi-weekly) leak detection and repair

inspection? }){ anN
2. Has the facility maintained a leak log? “@ay oN
3. Does the responsible official check the following areas for leaks?
Hose connections, fittings, ,
couplings, and valves 9{ ON ON/A Muck cookers ay ON }Z§IA
Door gaskets and seating P{ ON ONVA ° Stills /lZ(Y ON ON/A
Filter gaskets and seating }Zﬁ anN ON/a Exhaust dampers ay ON /dl:I/A
Pumps [Z({ aN ON/A Diverter valves - FlY aN DN}A
Solvent tanks and containers C/{ aN ON/A Cartridge filter housings ?,Y aN ON/A

Water scparators Y QN ON/A
4. Which mcthod of detection is uscd by the responsible official?

Use of direct-reading instrumentation (FID/PID/calorimetric tubes)
Halogen le'ak detector _ . ' }21/0‘)/ ﬂ/
Ifusin‘g Eﬁre;t-reading instrumentation, is the cquipmentﬁ PQ/A '
a. Capable of detecting perc vapor concentrations in a range of 0-500 ppm? 0¥ ON :
b. Calibrated against a standard gas prior to and after each use | P
(PID/FID only)? ay OGN

c. Inspected for leaks and cbvious signs of wear on a weekly basis? ay ON
d. Kept’in a clean and secure area when not in use? ay OaN
e. Verified for accuracy by use.of duplicate samples (calorimetric only)? Oy ON

——s————————————

M C C44{;[ [2476// ¢

Responsible‘official’s Name
(Please Pr

/4 l/Cf‘fa%f/

Inspector’s Name (Please Print)

nspector s Slgnature

40of5

Ré€spohisible Offi€ial’s Signature

5-27-%§

Date of Inspection

paa— ] 797

Apprpximatd Date of Neft Inspection

Revised 8/11/97



| ADDITIONAL SITE INFORMATION:

1. Secondary Containment for: Dry Cleaning Machine & Storage area
Waste area

Spotting area Sealed

%7 l'\""‘e Shee | G))q\f\é/ at o
9V¢+hm3\ avés—

2. Dlsposal of Water fram Water Separator using approved evaporator [ 1 [X
' or contracted Wastewater service [X] [ 1

X X X%
shellel:

ciw%jﬁ k/€0h chﬁo &4;ﬂﬁ/”
&Q@(/JWLQ/ -

50f5_<



'BEST AVAILABLE COPY /

<
TITLE V AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT
. INSPECTION SUMMARY REPORT
"TYPE OF (NSPECTION: ANNUA;,@/ COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY [] RE-INSPECTION E]
e 75 45 Tveout___ [ & 79 arsox__ 0 Y905 47 |
~pEOF FaciLTY: Dy Cleen (i h— 7 |
eaciuTy NaMme:_._Co /O’b’?taﬁ Cledsh s ; DATE: 3—26-79
FACILITY LOCATION: 4 4 Cql<e Worth KA |
W, FlL 2RMEf5
|RESPONSIBLE OFFIC[ALQJ45) M /’é Lavykn PHONE NUMBER: 9 5 6- 5 / Y4

i nm J)ﬂ) Ca nnh e
': D Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the facility is found to be inw_ﬁeaL
compliance with DEP Rule 62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C).

[:] Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the following compliance
discrepancies were noted: .
COMPLIANCE REQUIREI\/IENT/PROBLEM FOLLOW-UP ACTION REQUIRED

Buotness ool St 8 Bus O
B R R spotless Doy ((Mg, o _Cdo% e

D4 0970571 -

COMMENTS:
The Anauval Compliance Cectification form has bezn properly certified and submitted to the inspec.:or. YESD NO! a
DATE OF NEXT INSPECTION: /‘J/A/
(/ (Approximate) ‘
INSPECTION CONDUCTED BY: /) /lé’ LSl |

(Please Print)

~("_ Yalo
INS“ECTORSS[CNATUR/ Ve 0&/ Jof e erone NUME 35 ) g




"STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTME\! T OF ENVanNMENTAL PROTECTION
i TWIN TOWERS OFFICE BUILDING e
2600 BLAIR STONE RCAD
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32399-2400
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Ak R T

SENDER: = ,

wComplete items i and/or 2 for additional sefvices.

z=Complete items 2, 4, and 4b, »
and address on the reverse of this form so that we can return ifss

e
e
b
g_é & Print your nams
. cardtoyou. .
£ wAtach this form to the froni of the mailpisce, or on the t:ack if enacs clozs not 1 Addresseg’s Addrees
@ permii. .
; =Write *Retumn Receint Requested* on the maiipiece below fe aiticle numbar. 2. [ Rastricted Delivary
£ =Tha Retum Pzceint vill show to whom tha article was delivered and tha date _ : .
=  deiivered. Consuit posimasier for faa.
e -
5 3. Article Addressad to: 4a. Article NE;TEE’ = D
8 — i B 7/ pTgse
_..® 2 307 v

-3 AIRS ID #0990547 |7p Semvice Type
E  COLONIAL CLEANERS e T et
b MICHAEL LARKIN O Registered id Certified

. ' 4641 LAKE WORTH ROAD - | O Express Mail 0 insured

GREENACRES FL 33463 {1 Retum Receipt for Merchandise O cco
o 7. Date of Deiivery
- ,
gﬁ 5. Received By: (Print Name) 1. Addrassag’s Address (Only if regussied
E : and fee is paid)
5 5. Signature: {Addresces or Ageri)
IR TS . L NG e 4

= b Domastic Return Receipt

PS Form 3811, December 1994

102555-67-8-0179 LGNS

R e R | . f
2 Z 333 Lb? DA8 'u\&\'\-
a US Postal Service ) .\
: Receipt for Certified fMaii \
No Insurance Coverage Provided.
Do not use for International Mail (See reverse)
: —— 3
s AIRS ID # 0990547
% COLONIAL CLEANERS T
¢ MICHAEL LARKIN
jl 4641 LAKE WORTH ROAD
i GREENACRES FL 33463
b
Cetificd Fee
K
- ’ Special Delivery Fee
; Restricted Delivery Fee
g Retum Receipt Showing to

Whom & Date Delivered

Retum Receipt Showing o Whom,
Date, & Addressee’s Address

TOTAL Postage & Fees $

Postmark or Date

PS Form 3800, April 1995

TR TN . S

b e e —— e e e D

1
I
i
}

Thank you for using Return Recoipt Sarvica.



|
\
|
!
1

S NN

Is your RETURN ADDRESS completed on the reverse side?

)
|
[
f

“ Z 333 bLLO LYB
US Postal Service

Receipt for Certified Mail

No Insurance Coverage Provided.

N Nt sica fAr Intaveabioent oo s

AIRS ID # 0990547
COLONIAL CLEANERS

MICHAEL LARKIN

4641 LAKE WORTH ROAD

GREENACRES FL 33463

Certified Fee

Special Delivery Fee

Restricted Delivery Fee

Retum Receipt Showing to
Whom & Date Delivered
Retum Receipt Showing to Whom,
Date, & Addressee’s Address

TOTAL Postage & Fees

Postmark or Date

N
&

1

|

PS Form 3800, April 1995

"

SENDER:

wComplete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services.
uComplete items 3, 4a, and 4b.

| also wish to receive the
following services (for an

®Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so that we can retumn this | gxtra fee):
card to you.

m Atach this form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back if space does not 1. O Addressee's Address
permit. )

wWrite “Retum Receipt Requested” on the mailpiece below the article number. 2. [J Restricted Delivery

s The Retum Receipt will show to whom the article was delivered and the date
delivered. Consult postmaster for fee.

3. Article Addressed to: 4a. Aticle Nul

COLONIAL CLEANERS

MICHAEL LARKIN

4641 LAKE WORTH ROAD
GREENACRES FL 33463

Z 33

60 (Y3

AIRS ID # 0990547 2D, Service Type

3 Registered
O Express Mail

A _Certified

O Insured

[ Retum Receipt for Merchandise 1 COD

7. Dat@éal%
IS

5. Received By: (Print Name)

and fee is paid)

6. Signaure: (Addressee or

PS Form 3811, December 1994

8. Addressee’s Address (Only if requested

Thank you for using Return Receipt Service. -

102505-97-8-0179  Domestic

———

|
|

Return Receipt



Is your RETURN ADDRESS completed on the reverse éide"

P 1?74 052 12

- -

US Postal Service

COLONIAL CLEANERS
MICHAEL LARKIN

4641 LAKE WORTH ROAD
GREENACRES FL 33463

Receipt for Certified Mail

No Insurance Coverage Provided.
Na nat uea fnr Intarnatinnal Mail /Sea ravarse)

AIRS ID # 0990547

o

Certified Fee

Spedial Delivery Fee

Restricted Delivery Fee

Retum Receipt Showing to
Whom & Date Delivered

Retum Receipt Showing to Whom,
Date, & Addressee’s Address

TOTAL Postage & Fees

Postmark or Date

PS Form 3800, April 1995

U i S

;
|

; SENDER:
s Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services.
¥ Complete ifems 3, 4a, and 4b.

= Print your name and address on the reverse of thls form so that we can retum this

card to you.

= Attach this form to" the front of the mailpiece, or on the back if space does not

permit.

sWrite "Return Receipt Requested” on the mailpiece below the article number.
s The Return Receipt will show to whom the article was delivered and the date

delivered.

| also wish to receive the
following services (for an
extra fee): -

1. O Addressee’s Address
2. OJ Restricted Delivery
Consult postmaster for fee.

3. Article Addressed to:

COLONIAL CLEANERS
MICHAEL LARKIN

4641 ug;p: WORTH ROAD
GREENACRES FL 33463

AIRS ID # 0990547

4a. Article Number

P14 052 |29

4b. Service Type
[0 Registered BLCeniﬁed
O Insured

0O Express Mail
3 Return Receipt for Merchandise (0 COD

7. Dateofﬁeiwgf7

5. Received By: (Print Name)

8. Addressee’s Address (Only if requested
and fee is paid)

Domestic Return Receipt

Thank you for using Return Receipt Service.

e e e e e e e e




—
1

U.S. Postal Service
| CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT

(Domestic Mail OnIy, No Ini'surance Coverage Provided)

rM
L .
73 [ i ] T
= OFFI AL, U&D
7y
£ Postage | $ i O
o "
~ Certified Fee \) 4k
Return Receipt Fee Here

'; (Endorsement Required)
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